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PPA

PATRONS OF THE PERFORMING ARTS

PPA Meetings & Events 2025-2026

PPA Meeting Wednesday, August 13, 2025 6:30 PM Room 118, WHS
PPA Meeting Wednesday, September 10, 2025 6:30 PM Room 118, WHS
PPA Meeting Wednesday, October 08, 2025 6:30 PM Room 118, WHS
Warrior Dance Battle Saturday, October 18, 2025 12-9PM WHS, New Gym
PPA Meeting Wednesday, November 12, 2025 6:30 PM Room 118, WHS
Buy it For a Song (BIFAS) | Thursday, November 13,2025 | 5PM-9PM | WHS, Old Gym
PPA Meeting Wednesday, December 10, 2025 6:30 PM Room 118, WHS
Coca & Carols Saturday, December 13,2025 | 11 AM & 2 PM | WHS Auditorium
PPA Meeting Tuesday, January 14, 2025 6:30 PM Room 118, WHS
PPA Meeting Wednesday, February 11, 2026 6:30 PM Room 118, WHS
MoShow Invitational Saturday, February 14, 2026 8 AM-11 PM | WHS, New Gym
PPA Meeting Wednesday, March 11, 2026 6:30 PM Room 118, WHS
PPA Meeting Wednesday, April 8, 2026 6:30 PM WHS, Band Rm
Java & Jazz Tuesday, April 14, 2026 7PM-9PM | WHS, Band Rm

PPA Meeting Wednesday, May 13, 2026 6:30 PM Room 118, WHS
Frankfurter Festival Thursday, May 14, 2026 5PM-8PM | WHS, Courtyard
PPA Meeting Wednesday, June 10, 2026 6:30 PM Room 118, WHS
PPA Meeting Wednesday, July 8, 2026 6:30 PM Room 118, WHS

Performing Arts Calendar

Interested in more information?
Sign up here!

Follow us on Facebook!




